: 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN - GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

C1 Men 500m - Heat | Race1 09:00- 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 m SRB 154249 Zeljko PETRIC 1993
2 ] POL 113245 Kacper FILIPCZAK 2005

N L7
3 2 S GBR 78835 Thomas LAMBERT 2001
4 I@I MEX 154232 Emiliano LOPEZ 2006
5 - GER 114189 Brain MARIENHAGEN 2005
6 o< AN 142797 Zakhar PETROV 2002
7 I\“:‘I MDA 53071 Oleg TARNOVSCHI 1992
8 BRA 42767 Isaquias GUIMARAES QUEIROZ 1994

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Men 500m - Heat 1l Race 2 09:06 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 - GER 98856 David BAUSCHKE 2002
2 I*I CAN 114222 Emile BOUVIER 2004
3 CHN 104072 Yuebin YU 2000
4 B cou 69203 Daniel PACHECO 1998

| | .
5 mm LUX 85114 Dario MAKSIMQVIC 1988
6 h CZE 84114 Jiri MINARIK 2002
7 I I ROU 114660 Georgel-Laurentiu BARAGAU 2002
8 I I ITA 64541 Mattia ALFONSI 1998

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Men 500m - Heat Il Race 3 09:12-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 B= sn  oaa0 Kenneth KASPERBAUER 1998
3 I&I CAN 98680 Andrew BILLARD 2002
4 I I ROU 64604 Catalin CHIRILA 1998
5 BRA 131034 Gabriel ASSUNCAO NASCIMENTO 2005
— A
6 mmm HUN 104757 David UHRIN 2004
€2 ibaba Coud SO vedny IMAS woiYuses JATTEX ”%/”/_jjw PLASTEX CALAPS KAYFORD —fA—

~ Granit /J
dzee MVM TETEIR - G J@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



* HUNGARIAN

Bib

147268

53072

CANOE FEDERATION
START LIST
C1 Men 500m - Heat Il
Lane NF
7 o< AN
8 I\ﬂl MDA

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Men 500m - Heat IV

Lane

2

7

8

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

I N r

vy

NF

CZE

SVK

IRQ

HUN

CHN

POL

USA

Bib

79347

98152

84808

105007

146525

104751

96620

K4 Men 500m - Heat |

Lane

v

Il . [

&:
@

I

NF

CHN

ITA

FRA

SRB

DEN

USA

Bib

113827
64520
64509
89385

88194
130347
83021
60006

36566
72757
72755
97731

42536
35416
54195
35323

104920
111739
111413
83962

77253
72133
89248
89268

89222
112560
96617
96619

Name(s)
Maksim KARATAEV

Serghei TARNOVSCHI

Name(s)

Antonin HRABAL

Peter KIZEK

Ali Dherar Kadhim ALDAIN

Domonkos BUDAY

Shengyue WU

Kacper Damian SIERADZAN

Edward SURLES

Name(s)

lan GAUDET

Nicholas MATVEEV
Vincent JOURDENAIS
Alexander CANNING

Tingkai BU
Fengwei LIANG
Chi WANG
Dong ZHANG

Manfredi RIZZA

Simone BERNOCCHI
Giacomo CINTI

Giovanni Francesco PENATO

Jeremy CANDY
Quentin URBAN
Robin ABDELAZIZ
Etienne HUBERT

Milos STOJKOV
Dimitrije STOJSIC
Nikola KOVACEVIC
Branko LAGUNDZIC

Rasmus Brandstrup KNUDSEN
Simon SCHULDT-JENSEN
Magnus SIBBERSEN

Christian Le Fevre FARSTAD

Nathan HUMBERSTON
Sean TALBERT

Aaron SMALL
Augustus COOK

Y.0.B.

2003

1997

Y.0.B.

1999

2002

1995

2002

2005

2004

2001

e 2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

Race 3 09:12 - 16/05/2025

Race 4 09:18-16/05/2025

Race 5 09:24 - 16/05/2025

oMt SO e VMAS o JUTTEX e PeTER CAIRY KAUDY A

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

sporTOLG
NEMzZET

MVM TETEDR

Granit
Bank

i}
(7

16:49 - 10/05/2025



* HUNGARIAN

CANDE FEDERATION

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

K4 Men 500m - Heat | Race 5 09:24-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
126596 Juan Fernando RODRIGUEZ MORAN 2004
! 134962 Diego Alexander POPA 2008
8 I@I MEX 454237 Mauricio URENA 2006
154230 Jahir ZUNIGA 2004
114367 Peter SAMU 2006
9 — HUN 77306 Mark OPAVSZKY 2001
— 105002 Gergo Zoltan KELLER 2004
110449 Tamas SZANTOI SZABO 2000
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K4 Men 500m - Heat Il Race 6 09:30 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B
95555 Hugo LAGERSTAM 2003
1 . SWE 112906 Johan MYRBERG 2003
| 8| 119016 Jesper JOHANSSON 2002
87541 Karl BRODEN 2001
105962 Sven HIRZEL 2006
5 H sul 104406 Donat DONHAUSER 2002
104710 Luca LAUPER 2005
105963 Fynn WYSS 2005
84269 Wojciech PILARZ 2002
3 oL 143792 Valerii VICHEV 2002
| 89100 Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI 2002
104779 Jaroslaw KAJDANEK 2004
142796 Vitaly ERSHOV 1992
o 154256 Aleksandr SERGEEV 1994
4 S AN 142795 Maxim SPESIVTSEV 1994
154255 Viktor GAVRILENKO 1998
— 123943 Grant CLANCY 2001
5 £ NZL 123944 Kacey NGATAKI 2002
72029 Hamish LEGARTH 1999
154322 James SCOTT 1998
112931 Michal KULICH 2001
6 . e 123037 Vladimir CERMAN 2002
79357 Vilem KUKACKA 2000
72789 Jakub BRABEC 2001
36666 Max RENDSCHMIDT 1993
o] 35720 Tom LIEBSCHER-LUCZ 1993
7 GER 98865 Jonas DRAEGER 1998
89176 Moritz Willi FLORSTEDT 2001
63243 Simonas MALDONIS 1993
104879 Viktor CAPLINSKIJ 1991
8 v 36798 Ignas NAVAKAUSKAS 1989
54162 Arturas SEJA 1996
114858 Veljko VJESTICA 2006
79150 Andjelo DZOMBETA 1996
9 RS SRB 45182 Marko DRAGOSAVLIEVIC 1994
94893 Vajin RUDOVIC 2001
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K4 Men 500m - Heat 111 Race 7 09:36 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
45352 Denis MYSAK 1995
* 114697 Dominik DOKTORIK 2005
1 SVK 54904 Csaba ZALKA 1999
54878 Adam BOTEK 1997
€2 ibatalous SO eder IMAS woilusre JUTTEN S PLOSTEX CAZNPS KATFORD A

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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16:49 - 10/05/2025



* HUNGARIAN

CANDE FEDERATION

Bib

111737
119054
42851
77252

98909
46821
47618
111009

45133
105048

START LIST
K4 Men 500m - Heat Il
Lane NF
2 == DEN
3 : ESP
||
4 mmmm HUN

5 B =

6

7 . O
IS,

8 Al AuS

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

114625
98401

35920
35555
79354
42376

111777
113894
77114
87203

89099
71265
73469
63890

126649
146592
126654
154136

K4 Women 500m - Heat |

Lane NF
1L
1 ] NOR
2 == DEN
3 I
|
4 — HUN

5 I@I MEX

6 il Aus

Bib

72001
53544
122388
63881

112827
115040
97652
42852

94883
111410
94920
111530

54695
79429
79034
77307

36401
84401
63286
36412

88158

126660
118986
126648

77280
42425
88992
54754

€2 Albaba Coud SO et IMAS woilwstes JAITEX ﬁ% PLOSTEX CAZAPS KAYFORD

i}
(7

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Name(s)

Gustav BOCK

Lasse Bro MADSEN
Morten GRAVERSEN
Victor Gairy AASMUL

Adrian DEL RIO
Carlos AREVALO
Marcus COOPER
Alex GRANERI

Bence NADAS

Hunor Tamas HIDVEGI
Zalan Imre HIDVEGI
Zsombor Akos TAMASI

Jakub SPICAR
Daniel HAVEL
Jan VOREL

Radek SLOUF

Pedro CASINHA
Gustavo GONCALVES
lago BEBIANO

Andre MOREIRA

Jakub STEPUN
Przemyslaw KORSAK
Piotr MORAWSKI
Slawomir WITCZAK

Bailey CLUES
Luke EGGER
Harrison TAURINS
Flynn WHELAN

Name(s)

Maria VIRIK

Anna Margrete SLETSJOEE
Elsa-Marie Tvetene STENSHOLT
Kristine Strand AMUNDSEN

Julie Borup OLSEN

Emily BONNEY

Anna Find HANSEN

Pernille Brandstrup KNUDSEN

Anastazija BAJUK
Dina BACELJ
Dunja STANOJEV
Katalin GERE

Noemi PUPP

Zsoka CSIKOS

Emese KOHALMI
Eszter Julia RENDESSY

Karina ALANIS MORALES
Isabel ABURTO ROMERO
Beatriz BRIONES FRAGOZA

Maricela MONTEMAYOR RODRIGUEZ

Kailey HARLEN
Natalia DROBOT
Alexandra CLARKE
Claudia BAILEY

Irene BELLAN
Agata FANTINI
Sara MRZYGLOD
Meshua MARIGO

Y.0.B.

2002
1994
1996
1999

2002
1993
1994
2003

1996
2004
2006
2002

1993
1991
2000
1994

2003
2003
2001
2001

2001
1999
1999
1997

2004
2002
2004
2007

Y.0.B.

1999
1997
2003
1998

2001
2005
2002
1997

2002
2005
2004
2005

1998
2001
2002
2002

1993
2002
1999
1991

2001
2005
1999
2005

2001
1994
2000
1998

s MVM  GEGEIR

Granit
Bank

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

Race 7 09:36 - 16/05/2025

Race 8 09:42-16/05/2025

16:49 - 10/05/2025



<5 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

K4 Women 500m - Heat | Race 8 09:42 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
114707 Hana GAVOROVA 2005
3 98161 Dagmar CULENOVA 2002
8 SVK 114692 Sofia BERGEND 2004
84297 Katarina PECSUKOVA 2003
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K4 Women 500m - Heat lI Race 9 09:48 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
53048 Maria Magdalena GARRO 1989
> - ARG 56986 Brenda ROJAS 1995
88900 Candelaria SEQUEIRA 2001
124297 Lucia DALTO AZIZ 2000
126597 Ana Ximena HERNANDEZ 2005
. 148808 Ana URENA CARDIN 2008
3 I@I MEX 154274 Naomi CAMPQS 2004
154275 Daniela SALAZAR 2006
114351 Callie LOCH 2006
113848 Riley MELANSON 1999
4 I*I AN 95683 Toshka BESHARAH 2003
114385 Chloe BRYER 2006
106524 Paulina PASZEK 1997
5 B 63454 Jule Marie HAKE 1999
111827 Pauline JAGSCH 2003
98860 Katharina DIEDERICHS 2001
. 75465 Olivia BRETT 2001
6 E NZL 75466 Alicia HOSKIN 2000
87305 Lucy MATEHAERE 2000
118998 Tara VAUGHAN 2003
52199 Dongyin LI 1995
7 CHN 71243 Shimeng YU 1999
94188 Nan WANG 2000
69025 Ji WANG 1997
47295 Sara OUZANDE 1996
8 —] ESp 120228 Lucia VAL 2004
— 49452 Estefania FERNANDEZ 1996
72646 Barbara PARDO 1999
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K4 Women 500m - Heat Ill Race 10 09:54 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
71956 Martyna KLATT 1999
5 POL 35557 Karolina NAJA 1990
| 97326 Adrianna KAKOL 2001
71260 Julia OLSZEWSKA 2000
75974 Pauline FRESLON 1995
3 I I FRA 77274 Salya LEFOULON 2001
39718 Manon HOSTENS 1994
54190 Vanina PAOLETTI 1997
105228 Barbora SOVOVA 2005
a . e 97247 Gabriela HERMELY 2002
105227 Terezie TETTINGEROVA 2005
114992 Karolina VORISKOVA 2006
53879 Emily LEWIS 1993
5 N L7 GBR 71757 Emma RUSSELL 2000
ralns 76199 Zoe CLARK 2001
53889 Lucy LEE-SMITH 1997

3o SO wtnn IMAS o JATTEX e PeTER CAIRY KAUDY A

i Grénit ; i
dzee MVM TETEIR - G Jw 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. s



<5 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN GANOE SPRINT
~ WORLD CUP

K4 Women 500m - Heat Ill Race 10 09:54 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
114480 Aliz GOMBAS 2006
6 — HUN 84272 Laura UJFALVI 2003
] 104817 Sara FOJT 2003
114348 Hanna PETO 2006
77386 Frederikke Hauge MATTHIESEN 2000
7 [ 1 | DEN 78723 Sara Corfixsen MILTHERS 2002
[ 1 | 89255 Katrine Hladka JENSEN 2003
54526 Bolette Nyvang IVERSEN 1997
151223 Meiyi DENG 2005
8 x CHN 118634 Sumin LUO 1998
52174 Jieyi HUANG 1993
154173 Liujie WANG 2000
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
C2 Women 500m - Heat | Race 11 10:00 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 i CHI 79082 Barbara JARA 2000
89029 Paula GOMEZ 2001
75589 Daniela COCIU 2000
)
3 I\I MDA J55gg Maria OLARASU 2000
x 146536 Shuqi LI 2003
4 - CHN 83074 Lina XUE 2000
e 148088 Marina GUREEVA 2002
5 S AN 147269 Ekaterina SHLIAPNIKOVA 2005
6 E CUB 130565 Yinnoly Francheska LOPEZ LAMADRID 2006
154315 Diorgina CASTILLO DUBOY 2008
7 | Esp 112684 Maria MORENO 2004
— 133078 Viktoriia YARCHEVSKA 2005
8 POL 97121 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001
[ 97124 Patrycja MENDELSKA 2001
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
C2 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 12 10:06 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 = USA 121794 Audrey HARPER 2007
1 76796 Andreea GHIZILA 2000
3 POL 71288 Sylwia SZCZERBINSKA 1997
| 63497 Dorota BOROWSKA 1996
4 B 111840 Maike JAKOB 2005
111841 Hedi Moana KLIEMKE 2005
114363 Zoe WOJTYK 2005
5 I*I CAN 124036 Jacy GRANT 2003
6 — HUN 104790 Agnes Anna KISS 2005
— 63920 Bianka NAGY 2000
7 I‘““I mpa 97738 Elena GLIZAN 2003
135609 Andreea PARASCHIV 2007

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

oMt SO e VMAS o JUTTEX e PeTER CAIRY KAUDY A

3 Grénit i
dzee MVM TETEIR - G ,}@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



: 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN ) GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

C2 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 13 10:12-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 . ZE 88743 Denisa RAHOVA 2001

105238 Kamila SIMOVA 2006
3 | Esp 70684 Antia JACOME 1999
— 46834 Maria CORBERA 1991
113905 Sloan MACKENZIE 2002
4 I*I CAN 79648 Sophia JENSEN 2001
5 I HUN 114318 Panna GYORE 2006
] 114462 Csepke MOLNAR 2006
*x: 71247 Yanan MA 1999
6 - CHN 83011 Mengya SUN 2001
7 I@I MEX 113852 Nicol GUZMAN PIMENTEL 2004
142574 Ana Cecilia MARTINEZ GONZALEZ 2006
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K1 Women 1000m - Heat | Race 14 10:22 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
]
1 mmm SWE 71770 Melina ANDERSSON 1999
] LT -
2 ;IE GBR 120856 Abigail BURGESS 1999
3 h CZE 54341 Eliska BETLACHOVA 1998
4 N GER 114340 Hannah SPIELHAGEN 2004
5 SRB 64429 Marija DOSTANIC 1999
|
6 — ESP 46832 Laura PEDRUELO 1989
7 I‘““I MDA 144683 Daria MACAN 2006
_— ) )
8 f— HUN 119035 Lilla Katalin SZENDY 1999
9 CHN 118635 Lingya CHEN 1997
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 1000m - Heat Il Race 15 10:29 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 NZL 51808 Aimee FISHER 1995
2 o icF 104583 Saman SOLTANI 1996
3 I I ITA 111803 Giada ROSSETTI 2004
4 [’ AUS 126657 Jasmine RAYWARD 2006
_—
5 . HUN 110586 Dora DRAVICZKI 2003
6 o< an 154257 Elena MIRONCHENKO 1994
€2 ibaba Coud SO vedny IMAS woiYuses JATTEX ﬁ% PLASTEX CALAPS KAYFORD —fA—

3 Grénit i
dzee MVM TETEIR - G J@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



<5 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

K1 Women 1000m - Heat Il Race 15 10:29 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
7 H Sul 42382 Franziska WIDMER 1997
8 - GER 113866 Finja HERMANUSSEN 2006

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

C1 Men 200m - Heat | Race 16 10:39 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 I*I CAN 113911 Zachary KRALIK 2004
Ll
3 TlT GEO 78940 Gia GABEDAVA 2001
4 I ITA 42419 Nicolae CRACIUN 1994
5 mEm CoL 69215 Alejandro RODRIGUEZ 1996
6 CHN 130351 Chenwei YU 2002
7 o< an 143110 lvan SHTYL 1986
8 = .. 64449 Kenneth KASPERBAUER 1998

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C1 Men 200m - Heat lI Race 17 10:44 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 I I ITA 114781 Samuele VEGLIANTI 2005

— : )
3 —— IRQ 84808 Ali Dherar Kadhim ALDAIN 1995
4 < AN 148089 Dmitrii SHAROV 1996
5 mEm PO 97135 Juliusz KITEWSKI 2003
[ )
6 s HUN 45128 Jonatan Daniel HAJDU 1996
7 h CZE 64343 Petr FUKSA 1998
[ )
8 —TV) 85114 Dario MAKSIMOVIC 1988

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C1 Men 200m - Heat 11l Race 18 10:49 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
|
2 — ESP 72640 Pablo GRANA 1999
3 CHN 88192 Youmin ZUO 2001
|| X
4 [r— HUN 76773 David HODOVAN 2001

oMt SO e VMAS o JUTTEX e PeTER CAIRY KAUDY A

e MVM TR G D
- ,

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:49 - 10/05/2025




: 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN ) GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

START LIST
C1 Men 200m - Heat Il Race 18 10:49 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 h CZE 105174 Petr TETTINGER 2003
6 I\“»‘I MDA 105031 Mihail CULCEAC 2005
7 I POL 97134 Krystian HOLDAK 2002

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Heat | Race 19 10:54 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 NZL 118999 James MUNRO 1997
2 POR 72841 Messias BAPTISTA 1999
3 L ARG 64630 Abraham SAAVEDRA DIETZ 1996
|
4 — 5P 46821 Carlos AREVALO 1993
5 I I ITA 54729 Andrea Domenico DI LIBERTO 1997
N
6 »‘ RSA 130185 Henry VAN DER WALT 1998
7 h CZE 79375 Martin SOBISEK 1998
NN L7
8 rZins GBR 146562 Tom HOLLAND 2002
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 200m - Heat 1l Race 20 10:59 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
.
1 mimm NOR 74173 Gunnar Nydal EIDE 2000
2 Bl su 88847 Teodor ASENOV 2001
3 - LTy 54162 Arturas SEJA 1996
4 SRB 111742 Strahinja DRAGOSAVLIJEVIC 2006
5 - GER 63457 Nico PAUFLER 1998
|
6 fr— HUN 45124 Balazs BIRKAS 1996
7 h CZE 97794 Jakub REMUTA 2002
8 SGP 91280 Alden LER 2003
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
€2 ibaba Coud SO vedny IMAS woiYuses JATTEX ”%/”/_jjw PLASTEX CALAPS KAYFORD —fA—

~ Granit /J
dzee MVM TETEIR - G J@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



<5 2025 ICF
/gy SoNeABIAN GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

K1 Men 200m - Heat llI Race 21 11:04 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 f NZL 145721 Kalani GILBERTSON 2003
2 CHN 63863 Congkang WANG 1996
3 h SLO 105109 Anze PIKON 2003
4 SRB 42181 Marko NOVAKOVIC 1989

- f
5 1+ GEO 48049 Badri KAVELASHVILI 1996
6 B 36798 Ignas NAVAKAUSKAS 1989
.
7 T SWE 97211 Erik ANDERSSON 2001
8 L CHI 97197 Camilo VALDES 2003

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Heat IV Race 22 11:09 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 = UAE 130129 Milan GAJDOBRANSKI 1987
*:

3 - CHN 151568 Laijie LIN 1998
|

4 & IRQ 84809 Ahmed Sameer Jumaah FARIS 1991
|

5 fr— HUN 45170 Kolos Attila CSIZMADIA 1995
I

6 _ ESP 46843 Carlos GARROTE 1991

7 il Aus 126655 Jake MORRIS 2004

8 I POL 113237 Alex BORUCKI 2006

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

C1 Men 500m - Semifinal 1 Race 23 11:19 - 16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 500m - Semifinal 2 Race 24 11:25- 16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 500m - Semifinal 3 Race 25 11:31 - 16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C2 Women 500m - Semifinal 1 Race 26 11:37- 16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C2 Women 500m - Semifinal 2 Race 27 11:43 - 16/05/2025

Cababacion SO B IMAS woiusrs JATTEX S PLOSTEX CAZNPS KATFORD A
3 &

Granit : i
Saow 9@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

apommas MVMN TG

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. '




. / - 2025 IGF
w' HUNGABIAN | CANOE SPRINT
: WORLD CUP
START LIST

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K4 Women 500m - Semifinal 1 Race 28 11:49 - 16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K4 Women 500m - Semifinal 2 Race 29 11:55- 16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K4 Men 500m - Semifinal 1 Race 30 12:01-16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K4 Men 500m - Semifinal 2 Race 31 12:07 - 16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 1000m - Semifinal 1 Race 32 12:17-16/05/2025

1-3 to Final rest out

C1 Men 200m - Semifinal 1 Race 33 12:27-16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 200m - Semifinal 2 Race 34 12:32-16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Semifinal 1 Race 35 12:37-16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Semifinal 2 Race 36 12:42-16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 200m - Semifinal 3 Race 37 12:47-16/05/2025

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 500m - Heat | Race 38 13:30-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.

*:

2 - CHN 71247 Yanan MA 1999

3 w AIN 147275 Aleksandra VLASOVA 2006
|

4 [r— HUN 87590 Dora HORANYI 2002

5 I\I MDA 97738 Elena GLIZAN 2003

6 - BUL 147161 Daria PAVLIUK 2006
T

7 mam CRO 64815 Vanesa TOT 1999

8 ® POR 98026 Ines PENETRA 2001

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

fl SO wde IMAS il JUTTEX [SEC8] £ PLasTex CAZIPS KAYOW —fA—

PEI SHENG HiAAD BOATS

NEMzZET

I B g MVM mEm G P

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:49 - 10/05/2025




: 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN ) GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

C1 Women 500m - Heat I Race 39 13:36- 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 I I ITA 120909 Olympia DELLA GIUSTINA 2004
3 CHN 146538 Xina JIANG 2005
4 E USA 113067 Emma ALBRECHT 2004
5 I*I CAN 61251 Katie VINCENT 1996
N L7
6 rZins GBR 61121 Bethany GILL 1996
7 POR 111818 Beatriz FERNANDES 2004
8 - GER 54705 Annika LOSKE 1998

Tst to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C1 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 40 13:42-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 I I FRA 54193 Eugenie DORANGE 1998
] ) )
3 s HUN 87552 Zsofia Katalin CSORBA 2003
4 AZE 154171 Tetiana SMYLOVENKO 2004
5 - 89175 Lina-Marie BIELICKE 2001
6 h CZE 85181 Martina MALIKOVA 1999
I .
7 _ ESP 46834 Maria CORBERA 1991

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C1 Men 1000m - Heat | Race 41 13:52-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
I )
2 ESP 76947 Jaime DURO 2000
3 - GER 35715 Peter KRETSCHMER 1992
4 I\“:‘I MDA 97732 Mihai CHIHAIA 2003
5 CHN 146525 Shengyue WU 2005
6 I\@JI MEX 126371 Jose Enrique GIL 2004
|
7 1N 74365 Balazs ADOLF 1999
8 I I ITA 97902 Gabriele CASADEI 2002

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

€ Aibabe Coud SO e IMAS oY JAFTEX S PLOSTEX CAZNPS KATFORD A

e MVM TR G D
- ,

16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



* HUNGARIAN

CANDE FEDERATION

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

C1 Men 1000m - Heat Il Race 42 13:59 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 mEm PO 143858 Kyrylo KRASINSKYI 2002
3 mEm o 69215 Alejandro RODRIGUEZ 1996
4 I I ROU 114660 Georgel-Laurentiu BARAGAU 2002
5 h CZE 35554 Martin FUKSA 1993
——
6 mm HUN 76770 Daniel FEJES 1999
7 CHN 104033 Yi CHEN 2002
8 BRA 42767 Isaquias GUIMARAES QUEIROZ 1994
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Men 1000m - Heat Il Race 43 14:06 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 mEm PO 104751 Kacper Damian SIERADZAN 2004
3 I I ROU 64604 Catalin CHIRILA 1998
4 o< AN 147268 Maksim KARATAEV 2003
5 - 54736 Conrad-Robin SCHEIBNER 1996
6 I‘“‘“I MDA 53072 Serghei TARNOVSCHI 1997
7 h CZE 105217 Adam RUDOLF 2004
8 I*I CAN 89072 Alix PLOMTEUX 2000
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Men 1000m - Heat IV Race 44 14:13-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 IWI CAN 72644 Connor FITZPATRICK 1998
3 I I ITA 50167 Carlo TACCHINI 1995
4 E USA 96667 Jonathan GRADY 2001
|
5 —  ESP 102992 Pablo CRESPO 2002
6 E cuB 79493 Jose Ramon PELIER CORDOVA 2001
7 SVK 98152 Peter KIZEK 2002
8 o< an 142797 Zakhar PETROV 2002
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
€2ibobo SWD e IMAS woibuwere JATTEX S PLOSTEX CAZNPS KATFORD A

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

s MVM  GEGEIR

Granit
Bank

Iji
(7

16:49 - 10/05/2025



: 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN ) GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

K1 Men 1000m - Heat | Race 45 14:20- 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 + FIN 104838 Niko KESKINEN 2002
2 SVK 94896 Akos GACSAL 1994

N L7
3 == GBR 132912 Matthew COLLINGE 2000
4 == DEN 76507 Thorbjorn RASK 2000
5 h CZE 72785 Tomas SOBISEK 2001
||
6 s HUN 54284 Balint KOPASZ 1997
7 Bel v soom Cameron LOW 2001
||
8 fr— AUT 79260 Timon MAURER 2000
9 E USA 96626 Zachary ALVA 1998

Tst-4th + 3x5th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Men 1000m - Heat Il Race 46 14:27-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 ,'." AUS 79545 Thomas GREEN 1999
2 h SLO 105108 Matevz MANFREDA 2004
3 I\‘?JI MEX 154230 Jahir ZUNIGA 2004
4 == SWE 47634 Martin NATHELL 1995
5 - GER 114273 Leon Michael RECKZEH 2005
6 HUN 72206 Adam VARGA 1999
7 POR 36453 Joao RIBEIRO 1989
8 SGP 91278 Jovi Jayden KALAICHELVAN 2001

Tst-4th + 3x5th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Men 1000m - Heat 1lI Race 47 14:34-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 L ARG 53046 Agustin VERNICE 1995
2 B PO 84270 Przemyslaw ROJEK 2002
3 H Sul 104710 Luca LAUPER 2005
4 \*, SVK 68290 Samuel BALAZ 1998
Cotiobacion SO e IMAS woluse JATTEX S PLOSTEX CAZNPS KATFORD A

~ Granit /J
dzee MVM TETEIR - G J@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



<5 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

START LIST
K1 Men 1000m - Heat I1i Race 47 14:34-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 I I ITA 68076 Andrea SCHERA 1997
[ 1]
6 mimm NOR 63310 Jon Amund VOLD 1997
7 == DEN 113744 Sebastian Rask LOKKEGAARD 2006
8 SRB 79149 Bojan ZDELAR 2000

Tst-4th + 3x5th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Men 1000m - Heat IV Race 48 14:41-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 SRB 94894 Zarko JAKOVLJEVIC 2001
2 CHN 146500 Chengyang SHAO 2007
3 ESP 46830 Inigo PENA 1990
4 POR 36448 Fernando PIMENTA 1989
5 AUS 126659 Maguire REID 2004
6 FRA 79167 Maxime MARGELY 2000
? .

7 ——— IRQ 93705 Sulaiman Ahmed Saeed AL-SAMARRAIE 1999
>‘ .

8 = RSA 81201 Hamish LOVEMORE 1999

1st-4th + 3x5th BT to SF A rest to SF B

K1 Men 1000m - HeatV Race 49 14:48 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 == URU 69138 Matias Valentin OTERO EZCURRA 1998
2 Bl 36797 Andrej OLIJNIK 1987
3 + FIN 88404 Eetu KOLEHMAINEN 2001
4 NZL 72031 Quaid Blair THOMPSON 1998
5 Bl POL 143792 Valerii VICHEV 2002
6 I I BEL 39801 Artuur PETERS 1996
7 - GER 72749 Jakob THORDSEN 1999
8 == SWE 52099 Joakim LINDBERG 1993

Tst-4th + 3x5th BT to SF A rest to SF B

oMt SO e VMAS o JUTTEX e PeTER CAIRY KAUDY A

3 Grénit i
dzee MVM TETEIR - G ,}@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



* HUNGARIAN

CANDE FEDERATION

K1 Men 1000m - Heat VI Race 50
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I ITA 64645 Samuele BURGO 1998
2 - BUL 46122 Miroslav KIRCHEV 1990
3 h CZE 35777 Josef DOSTAL 1993
N
4 " RSA 130185 Henry VAN DER WALT 1998
NN L7
5 rZins GBR 53876 Daniel JOHNSON 1994
*:
6 CHN 60006 Dong ZHANG 1996
7 h SLO 36310 Jost ZAKRAJSEK 1983
| X
8 o 5P 36043 Francisco CUBELOS 1992
1st-4th + 3x5th BT to SF A rest to SF B
K1 Women 500m - Heat | Race 51
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
I
1 ESP 49440 Begona LAZKANO 1994
[ B ]
2 = SWE 71770 Melina ANDERSSON 1999
NN L7
3 rZins GBR 71757 Emma RUSSELL 2000
o )
4 mlmm NOR 72001 Maria VIRIK 1999
5 I@I MEX 154274 Naomi CAMPOS 2004
6 SRB 64429 Marija DOSTANIC 1999
7 I I FRA 76955 Capucine DUBUT 2000
8 o< AN 154254 Natalia PODOLSKAIA 1993
9 CHN 94188 Nan WANG 2000
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 500m - Heat lI Race 52
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 h CZE 72787 Stepanka SOBISKOVA 2001
2 I I BEL 41793 Hermien PETERS 1994
3 o ir 104583 Saman SOLTANI 1996
4 I POL 97326 Adrianna KAKOL 2001
€2 ibaba Coud SO vedny IMAS woiYuses JATTEX ”%/”/_jjw PLOSTEX CALNPS KAYFORD —fA—

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

MVM TETEDR

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

14:55 - 16/05/2025

15:05 - 16/05/2025

15:11 - 16/05/2025

16:49 - 10/05/2025



<5 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN GANOE SPRINT
~ WORLD CUP

START LIST
K1 Women 500m - Heat lI Race 52 15:11-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 I\“.‘I MDA 144683 Daria MACAN 2006
6 I@/I MEX 63286 Beatriz BRIONES FRAGOZA 1999
7 , AUS 88158 Kailey HARLEN 2001
8 - GER 111828 Estella DAMM 2003
9 i*; SVK 98160 Bianka SIDOVA 2004

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 53 15:17-16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 CHN 118635 Lingya CHEN 1997
2 (€T 52503 Jiexian Stephenie CHEN 1991
3 NZL 51808 Aimee FISHER 1995
4 o< AN 148095 luliia BABASHINSKAIA 2004
5 h CZE 88744 Katerina ZARUBOVA 2001

N LT
6 rZins GBR 53879 Emily LEWIS 1993
|
7 ESP 46832 Laura PEDRUELO 1989
99
8 re— LAT 54650 Madara ALDINA 1994
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 500m - Heat IV Race 54 15:23 - 16/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 BEL 48772 Lize BROEKX 1992
2 ITA 36581 Susanna CICALI 1992
3 AUS 126660 Natalia DROBOT 2005
4 HUN 79429 Zsoka CSIKOS 2001
5 SLO 63767 Mia MEDVED 1999
.
6 T SWE 71771 Julia LAGERSTAM 1999
7 I I FRA 98657 Mathilde FOREST 2002
8 m SRB 42302 Milica NOVAKOVIC 1988

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

oMt SO e VMAS o JUTTEX e PeTER CAIRY KAUDY A

3 Grénit i
dzee MVM TETEIR - G ,}@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



* HUNGARIAN

CANDE FEDERATION

K1 Women 500m - HeatV
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 H Sul 42382 Franziska WIDMER 1997
2 B su 88858 Yoana GEORGIEVA 2002
3 I&I CAN 42483 Michelle RUSSELL 1992
4 I I ITA 77281 Lucrezia ZIRONI 2002
5 - 97888 Enja ROESSELING 2002
;- )
6 P RSA 42517 Esti OLIVIER 1992
——
7 fr— HUN 77307 Eszter Julia RENDESSY 2002
8 B POL 44828 Anna PULAWSKA 1996
1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
C2 Women 200m - Heat |
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 oL 71288 Sylwia SZCZERBINSKA 1997
[ 63497 Dorota BOROWSKA 1996
5 i cHI 79082 Barbara JARA 2000
89029 Paula GOMEZ 2001
3 — HUN 114318 Panna GYORE 2006
— 114462 Csepke MOLNAR 2006
a I\,,‘I MDA 97738 Elena GLIZAN 2003
135609 Andreea PARASCHIV 2007
o 148088 Marina GUREEVA 2002
5 S AN 147269 Ekaterina SHLIAPNIKOVA 2005
[ 111840 Maike JAKOB 2005
6 GER 411841 Hedi Moana KLIEMKE 2005
113905 Sloan MACKENZIE 2002
7 I*I CAN 79648 Sophia JENSEN 2001
8 CHN 146540 Anshuo TENG 2005
146538 Xina JIANG 2005
1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out
C2 Women 200m - Heat 11
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
114363 Zoe WOJTYK 2005
1 I*I CAN 124036 Jacy GRANT 2003
5 POR 98026 Ines PENETRA 2001
111818 Beatriz FERNANDES 2004
s 148086 Sofiia SHTIL 2003
3 S AN 148085 Alina KOVALEVA 2003
4 oL 97121 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001
[ 97124 Patrycja MENDELSKA 2001
X 146536 Shugi LI 2003
5 - CHN 83014 Lina XUE 2000
2t Ot SO i IMAS wofues JATTEX Sl PLTEX CALIRS KAYDN ~

sporTOLG
NEMzZET

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

MVM TETEDR

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

15:29 - 16/05/2025

15:39 - 16/05/2025

15:44 - 16/05/2025

16:49 - 10/05/2025



(J// HUNGARIAN

" GANOE FEDERATION
C2 Women 200m - Heat I

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
6 — HUN 104790 Agnes Anna KISS 2005
— 63920 Bianka NAGY 2000
" 75589 Daniela COCIU 2000

)
7 I\I MDA 75583 Maria OLARASU 2000
8 BE— USA 121794 Audrey HARPER 2007
—— 76796 Andreea GHIZILA 2000

1-3 to Final 4-7 + next BT to SF rest Out

C1 Men 1000m - Semifinal 1

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 1000m - Semifinal 2

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Men 1000m - Semifinal 3

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 500m - Semifinal 1

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 500m - Semifinal 2

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal 1

1st-3rd to Final A 4th-6th to Final B 7th-9th to Final C

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal 2

1st-3rd to Final A 4th-6th to Final B 7th-9th to Final C

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal 3

1st-3rd to Final A 4th-6th to Final B 7th-9th to Final C

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal 4

1st-3rd to Final A 4th-6th to Final B 7th-9th to Final C

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal 5

1st-3rd to Final A 4th-6th to Final B 7th-9th to Final C

K1 Men 1000m - Semifinal 6

1st-3rd to Final A 4th-6th to Final B 7th-9th to Final C

K1 Women 500m - Semifinal 1

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Women 500m - Semifinal 2

A SO s IMAS wo¥use JATTEX e PLaSTEX CALLDS

NEMzZET

il S . Granit i
Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. - = P S5 G (MAVAN TN per ’/@

Race 57

Race 58

Race 59

Race 60

Race 61

Race 62

Race 63

Race 64

Race 65

Race 66

Race 67

Race 68

Race 69

Race 70

KAYFORD ﬂ—/
za

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

15:44 - 16/05/2025

15:54 - 16/05/2025

16:01 - 16/05/2025

16:08 - 16/05/2025

16:18 - 16/05/2025

16:24 - 16/05/2025

16:34 - 16/05/2025

16:41 - 16/05/2025

16:48 - 16/05/2025

16:55 - 16/05/2025

17:02 - 16/05/2025

17:09 - 16/05/2025

17:19 - 16/05/2025

17:25 -16/05/2025

16:49 - 10/05/2025



CANDE FEDERATION

(“/// HUNGARIAN

START LIST

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Women 500m - Semifinal 3

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

C2 Women 200m - Semifinal 1

1-3 to Final rest out

C1 Men 200m - Final B

K1 Men 200m - Final B

C1 Men 500m - Final B

K4 Men 500m - Final B

K4 Women 500m - Final B
C2 Women 500m - Final B

C1 Men 500m - Final A

K4 Men 500m - Final A

K4 Women 500m - Final A
C2 Women 500m - Final A

K1 Women 1000m - Final A
C1 Men 200m - Final A

K1 Men 200m - Final A

C1 Men 500m - Ceremony

K4 Men 500m - Ceremony
K4 Women 500m - Ceremony
C2 Women 500m - Ceremony
K1 Women 1000m - Ceremony
C1 Men 200m - Ceremony

K1 Men 200m - Ceremony

o M SO et IMAS s JATTEX [SEC0] =2

P 4
PEL SHENG

8 @EmEe G, MVM DR G

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

AVFORD
PLASTEX CALNDPS KAYFO

Race 71

Race 72

Race 73

Race 74

Race 75

Race 76

Race 77

Race 78

Race 79

Race 80

Race 81

Race 82

Race 83

Race 84

Race 85

A

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

17:31 - 16/05/2025

17:41 - 16/05/2025

09:00 - 17/05/2025
09:05 - 17/05/2025
09:15 - 17/05/2025
09:25 - 17/05/2025
09:31 - 17/05/2025
09:37 - 17/05/2025
10:03 - 17/05/2025
10:10 - 17/05/2025
10:17 - 17/05/2025
10:24 - 17/05/2025
10:37 - 17/05/2025
10:45 - 17/05/2025
10:51 - 17/05/2025
10:59 - 17/05/2025
11:05 - 17/05/2025
11:13 -17/05/2025
11:21 -17/05/2025
11:27 - 17/05/2025
11:33 -17/05/2025

11:39 - 17/05/2025

16:49 - 10/05/2025



CANDE FEDERATION

(J// HUNGARIAN

START LIST
K1 Women 500m - Final C

K1 Women 500m - Final B
C1 Women 500m - Final B
K1 Men 1000m - Final E
K1 Men 1000m - Final D
K1 Men 1000m - Final C
K1 Men 1000m - Final B
C1 Men 1000m - Final B
C1 Women 500m - Final A
K1 Women 500m - Final A
C1 Men 1000m - Final A
K1 Men 1000m - Final A
C2 Women 200m - Final A

C4 Men 500m - Final A
Lane NF Bib

97137

143858
104750
154340

POL

104510
131032
131034
69064

BRA

64541
111798
42419
114781

45128
76773
105007
104757

HUN

53071
97732
105031
105030

MDA

148089
142863
143111
154259

6 o AN

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

A SO ceniat

Name(s)

Gracjan MICHALAK
Kyrylo KRASINSKYI
Piotr KUJAWA
Roman CHOKOV

Filipe Vinicius SANTANA VIEIRA

Mateus NUNES BASTOS DOS SANTOS
Gabriel ASSUNCAO NASCIMENTO
Jacky Jamael NASCIMENTO GODMANN

Mattia ALFONSI
Marco TONTODONATI
Nicolae CRACIUN
Samuele VEGLIANTI

Jonatan Daniel HAJDU
David HODOVAN
Domonkos BUDAY
David UHRIN

Oleg TARNOVSCHI
Mihai CHIHAIA
Mihail CULCEAC
Stanislav BANARU

Dmitrii SHAROV

Mikhail PAVLOV

Alexey KOROVASHKOV
Matvei ARSENOV

NEMzZET

3 S R

IMAS woiussres JATTEX e

PEL SHENG

MVM TETEDR

AN KAYFORD
PLASTEX CALAPS KAYFC

Grénit
Bank

Iji
174

Race 86

Race 87

Race 88

Race 89

Race 90

Race 91

Race 92

Race 93

Race 94

Race 95

Race 96

Race 97

Race 98

Race 99

A

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

13:30 - 17/05/2025
13:36 - 17/05/2025
13:42 - 17/05/2025
13:50 - 17/05/2025
13:57 - 17/05/2025
14:04 - 17/05/2025
14:11 - 17/05/2025
14:18 - 17/05/2025
14:33 - 17/05/2025
14:40 - 17/05/2025
14:47 - 17/05/2025
14:55 - 17/05/2025
15:03 - 17/05/2025

15:09 - 17/05/2025

16:49 - 10/05/2025



2025 ICF

7 X HUNGARIAN CANOE SPRINT

GANDE FEDERATION wom_n cup
C4 Men 500m - Final A Race 99 15:09 - 17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
135939 Mate KURCZINA 2006
7 — HUN 104980 Gergely Istvan LUGOSI 2005
| 104816 Milan MESZAROS 2005
114629 lliasz MITROPOULOS 2006
120962 Florin BANGE 2005
8 B ;;ggge _kr{annes MUELLER 2004
im BECHTOLD 2002
64475 Tim HECKER 1997
104072 Yuebin YU 2000
9 * CHN 130351 Chenwei YU 2002
146529 Yukun GAO 2004
146527 Yutao GAO 2004
K1 Women 500m - Ceremony 15:17 - 17/05/2025
K1 Men 1000m - Ceremony 15:23 - 17/05/2025
C1 Women 500m - Ceremony 15:29 - 17/05/2025
C2 Women 200m - Ceremony 15:35 - 17/05/2025
C1 Men 1000m = Ceremony 15:41 - 17/05/2025
C4 Men 500m - Ceremony 15:47 - 17/05/2025
C1 Women 200m - Heat | Race 100 16:00 - 17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 @ POR 98026 Ines PENETRA 2001
2 h CZE 88743 Denisa RAHOVA 2001
3 mmam CRO 64815 Vanesa TOT 1999
I
4 _ ESP 70684 Antia JACOME 1999
5 B oL 63497 Dorota BOROWSKA 1996
6 L CHI 89029 Paula GOMEZ 2001
] )
7 fr— HUN 45235 Kincso TAKACS 1993
8 I‘I CAN 79648 Sophia JENSEN 2001
9 o< an 148085 Alina KOVALEVA 2003
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Women 200m - Heat li Race 101 16:05 - 17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
N L7
1 7Zhs GBR 61121 Bethany GILL 1996
CIAibaba Cowd SO e IMAS oY JAFTEX Sl PLPTEX GAZNRS MAYORD e

pos  MVM ULTEIEK grénie ;@ﬂ

16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. '



: 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN ) GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

C1 Women 200m - Heat Il Race 101 16:05-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
2 I I ITA 120909 Olympia DELLA GIUSTINA 2004
3 h CZE 85181 Martina MALIKOVA 1999
4 CHN 146512 Meisi LIU 2006
5 mEmm POL 97121 Katarzyna SZPERKIEWICZ 2001
6 - 89175 Lina-Marie BIELICKE 2001
7 I‘““I MDA 75588 Maria OLARASU 2000
8 E USA 121794 Audrey HARPER 2007
9 o< AN 147269 Ekaterina SHLIAPNIKOVA 2005
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Women 200m - Heat Il Race 102 16:10 - 17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 AZE 154171 Tetiana SMYLOVENKO 2004
2 I@I MEX 113852 Nicol GUZMAN PIMENTEL 2004
3 I‘““I MDA 135609 Andreea PARASCHIV 2007
4 - BUL 147161 Daria PAVLIUK 2006
* ok
5 =T GEO 65039 Mariami KERDIKASHVILI 1998
——
6 mmm HUN 84274 Reka OPAVSZKY 2003
7 ';Q' SRB 105179 Tijana ARSIC 2001
8 E cuB 95617 Yarisleidis CIRILO DUBOYS 2002
9 - 54705 Annika LOSKE 1998
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
C1 Women 200m - Heat IV Race 103 16:15-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 ESP 133078 Viktoriia YARCHEVSKA 2005
2 POR 111818 Beatriz FERNANDES 2004
3 I I FRA 54193 Eugenie DORANGE 1998
4 I*I CAN 61251 Katie VINCENT 1996
€2 ibaba Coud SO vedny IMAS woiYuses JATTEX ﬁ% PLASTEX CALAPS KAYFORD —fA—

3 Grénit i
dzee MVM TETEIR - G J@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



* HUNGARIAN

CANDE FEDERATION

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

C1 Women 200m - Heat IV Race 103 16:15-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 L CHI 79082 Barbara JARA 2000
6 E USA 76796 Andreea GHIZILA 2000
7 E cuB 130565 Yinnoly Francheska LOPEZ LAMADRID 2006
8 CHN 83011 Mengya SUN 2001
9 I@I MEX 142574 Ana Cecilia MARTINEZ GONZALEZ 2006
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 200m - Heat | Race 104 16:20 - 17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I\‘?JI MEX 78927 Karen Itzel BERRELLEZA TORRES 2000
2 m SRB 94920 Dunja STANOJEV 2004
3 == DEN 54526 Bolette Nyvang IVERSEN 1997
4 SGP 52503 Jiexian Stephenie CHEN 1991
|
5 _ LAT 54650 Madara ALDINA 1994
NN L7
6 rZins GBR 113918 Amy GREEN 2004
|
7 [r— HUN 84272 Laura UJFALVI 2003
8 CHN 94188 Nan WANG 2000
9 - GER 106524 Paulina PASZEK 1997
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Women 200m - Heat Il Race 105 16:25-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 SRB 42302 Milica NOVAKOVIC 1988
2 MDA 144683 Daria MACAN 2006
3 AUS 88158 Kailey HARLEN 2001
4 DEN 112827 Julie Borup OLSEN 2001
5 CZE 88744 Katerina ZARUBOVA 2001
6 SWE 71771 Julia LAGERSTAM 1999
7 LAT 134437 Gundega ALDINA 2008
€2 ibaba Coud SO vedny IMAS woiYuses JATTEX ﬁ% PLASTEX CALAPS KAYFORD —fA—

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

MVM TETEDR

16:49 - 10/05/2025



<5 2025ICF
"BneARIAN GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

START LIST
K1 Women 200m - Heat li Race 105 16:25-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
8 I\@JI MEX 84401 Isabel ABURTO ROMERO 2002

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Heat lil Race 106 16:30-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 l Aus 126660 Natalia DROBOT 2005
2 h CZE 114992 Karolina VORISKOVA 2006
3 IWI CAN 98683 Toshka BESHARAH 2003
4 o< AN 142864 Anastasiia DOLGOVA 2000
5 - GER 111831 Jette BRUCKER 2005

I
6 ESP 47295 Sara OUZANDE 1996
7 Bl su 88858 Yoana GEORGIEVA 2002
8 I I ITA 77281 Lucrezia ZIRONI 2002

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Heat IV Race 107 16:35-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 NZL 75465 Olivia BRETT 2001
2 POL 44828 Anna PULAWSKA 1996
N L] L
3 rains GBR 120856 Abigail BURGESS 1999
4 h SLO 42444 Anja OSTERMAN 1993
| |
5 fr— HUN 105020 Dorina DECSI 2003
N
6 " RSA 42517 Esti OLIVIER 1992
7 w AIN 148095 luliia BABASHINSKAIA 2004
8 o IcF 104583 Saman SOLTANI 1996
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Heat | Race 108 16:45-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 h SLO 105108 Matevz MANFREDA 2004
2 - GER 111824 Anton WINKELMANN 2003
Cobatacot SO e IMAS wolfuse JATTEN S PLOSTEX CAZNPS KATFORD A

Granit % 17
Saow ,}@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. s



<5 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

K1 Men 500m - Heat | Race 108 16:45-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
N
3 P RSA 130185 Henry VAN DER WALT 1998
4 SGP 91280 Alden LER 2003
5 POR 77114 lago BEBIANO 2001
6 B su 46122 Miroslav KIRCHEV 1990
7 SVK 54879 Milan DORNER 1998
8 CHN 151639 Jinyang LI 2004
9 * ARG 53046 Agustin VERNICE 1995

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Men 500m - Heat Il Race 109 16:51 - 17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
—
1 & IRQ 84809 Ahmed Sameer Jumaah FARIS 1991
2 AUS 154136 Flynn WHELAN 2007
3 POL 113237 Alex BORUCKI 2006
N LT
4 Tl GBR 132912 Matthew COLLINGE 2000
5 L CHI 97197 Camilo VALDES 2003
6 - 114343 Jonas BORKOWSKI 2004
7 f NZL 154322 James SCOTT 1998
8 -l— FIN 88404 Eetu KOLEHMAINEN 2001
9 h CZE 72785 Tomas SOBISEK 2001
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Heat llI Race 110 16:57 - 17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 o< AN 142796 Vitaly ERSHOV 1992
2 —= URU 69138 Matias Valentin OTERO EZCURRA 1998
3 I I FRA 79167 Maxime MARGELY 2000
——
4 m HUN 45133 Bence NADAS 1996
[ ||
5 mmm SWE 47634 Martin NATHELL 1995
€2 ibaba Coud SO vedny IMAS woiYuses JATTEX »f‘%/«/‘ijm; PLOSTEX CALNPS KAYFORD —fA—

3 Grénit i
dzee MVM TETEIR - G ,}@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



* HUNGARIAN

CANDE FEDERATION

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

K1 Men 500m - Heat 111 Race 110 16:57-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
6 - BUL 88847 Teodor ASENOV 2001
7 f NZL 72029 Hamish LEGARTH 1999
8 SGP 91278 Jovi Jayden KALAICHELVAN 2001
9 CHN 130347 Fengwei LIANG 2000
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - Heat IV Race 111 17:03-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 AUS 146592 Luke EGGER 2002
2 h CZE 35777 Josef DOSTAL 1993
3 li;'- SRB 79149 Bojan ZDELAR 2000
4 h SLO 105109 Anze PIKON 2003
5 I%I CAN 89071 Cameron LOW 2001
|
6 — ESP 98909 Adrian DEL RIO 2002
* ok
7 == GEO 142958 Levan TATUNASHVILI 2000
|
8 mlmm NOR 74173 Gunnar Nydal EIDE 2000
9 = ., 112560 Sean TALBERT 2003
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out
K1 Men 500m - HeatV Race 112 17:09 - 17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I*I CAN 113827 lan GAUDET 2003
[ 1 | )
2 mmm DEN 113744 Sebastian Rask LOKKEGAARD 2006
3 + FIN 104838 Niko KESKINEN 2002
4 I I ITA 120910 Francesco LANCIOTTI 2002
5 m SRB 42182 Marko DRAGOSAVLIEVIC 1994
6 & SVK 68290 Samuel BALAZ 1998
——
7 E—\0 79260 Timon MAURER 2000
8 =h= GBR 84340 Philip MILES 2001
1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out
€2 ibaba Coud SO vedny IMAS woiYuses JATTEX ﬁ% PLASTEX CALAPS KAYFORD —fA—

e MVM TR G D
- ,

16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



: 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN ) GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

K1 Men 500m - Heat VI Race 113 17:15-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
I
1 — ESP 111009 Alex GRANERI 2003
2 POR 87203 Andre MOREIRA 2001
3 Emm FOL 63890 Slawomir WITCZAK 1997
[ ||
4 mmm SWE 97211 Erik ANDERSSON 2001
5 I@I MEX 154231 Mauricio URENA 2006
6 == DEN 76507 Thorbjorn RASK 2000
]
7 s HUN 72206 Adam VARGA 1999
8 o< AN 142795 Maxim SPESIVTSEV 1994

1-4 + 3x5th BT to SF rest Out

C2 Men 500m - Heat | Race 114 17:21-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I A 64541 Mattia ALFONSI 1998

111798 Marco TONTODONATI 2005

5 — HUN 76791 Kristof KOLLAR 2001
] 104843 Istvan David JUHASZ 2005

3 BRA 104510 Filipe Vinicius SANTANA VIEIRA 2002
69064 Jacky Jamael NASCIMENTO GODMANN 1999

x: 104072 Yuebin YU 2000

4 - CHN 430357 Chenwei YU 2002
98680 Andrew BILLARD 2002

5 I"I CAN 72644 Connor FITZPATRICK 1998
6 | ESp 120068 Daniel GRIJALBA 2004
— 46838 Adrian SIEIRO 1992

e 148089 Dmitrii SHAROV 1996

7 O AN 142863 Mikhail PAVLOV 1986
8 POL 97137 Gracjan MICHALAK 2003
|| 143858 Kyrylo KRASINSKYI 2002

9 . ZE 64343 Petr FUKSA 1998
35554 Martin FUKSA 1993

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out

C2 Men 500m - Heat 1l Race 115 17:27-17/05/2025

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
113911 Zachary KRALIK 2004

1 I"I CAN 89072 Alix PLOMTEUX 2000
5 . e 84114 Jiri MINARIK 2002
105174 Petr TETTINGER 2003

3 I\,,‘I MDA 105031 Mihail CULCEAC 2005
105030 Stanislav BANARU 2005

42506 Henrikas ZUSTAUTAS 1994

4 v 44443 Vadim KOROBOV 1997

€2 ibaba Coud SO vedny IMAS woiYuses JATTEX ”%/”/_jjw PLOSTEX CALNPS KAYFORD —fA—

~ Granit /J
dzee MVM TETEIR - G J@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



<5 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

C2 Men 500m - Heat li Race 115 17:27-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 — HUN 105058 Csanad MOLNAR 2004

] 105016 Gergo RUMI 2003

6 I I A 97902 Gabriele CASADEI 2002
50167 Carlo TACCHINI 1995

7 I I FRA 54129 Loic LEONARD 1996
97581 Lucas LAROCHE 2001

s 142797 Zakhar PETROV 2002

8 S AN 143110 Ivan SHTYL 1986
== 120962 Florin BANGE 2005

9 GER 471835 David TOEPEL 2004

1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
C2 Men 500m - Heat lll Race 116 17:33-17/05/2025

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 CHN 154174 Linshan LEI 2001
88192 Youmin ZUQO 2001

5 oL 69215 Alejandro RODRIGUEZ 1996
[ | 69203 Daniel PACHECO 1998

3 - 97135 Juliusz KITEWSKI 2003
[ 97134 Krystian HOLDAK 2002

I 154232 Emiliano LOPEZ 2006

4 I@I MEX 126371 Jose Enrique GIL 2004
] 72739 Moritz ADAM 1999

5 GER 64540 Nico PICKERT 1998
6 = USA 96620 Edward SURLES 2001
] 96667 Jonathan GRADY 2001

@ 131034 Gabriel ASSUNCAO NASCIMENTO 2005

7 BRA 42767 Isaquias GUIMARAES QUEIROZ 1994
8 | Esp 79674 Joan Antoni MORENO 2000
— 111055 Diego DOMINGUEZ 2003

53071 Oleg TARNOVSCHI 1992

8
9 I‘ I MDA 97732 Mihai CHIHAIA 2003
1st to Final A 2-7 to SF rest Out
K2 Women 500m - Heat | Race 117 17:39-17/05/2025

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 ][, 77386 Frederikke Hauge MATTHIESEN 2000
[ 1 | 78723 Sara Corfixsen MILTHERS 2002

[ ] 111828 Estella DAMM 2003

2 GER  97gg8 Enja ROESSELING 2002
3 NZL 75466 Alicia HOSKIN 2000
118998 Tara VAUGHAN 2003

a I LAT 134437 Gundega ALDINA 2008
L 54650 Madara ALDINA 1994

5 —] E<p 133074 Yaiza NOVO 2006
— 120231 Daniela GARCIA HEREDIA 2005

6 I I FRA 75974 Pauline FRESLON 1995
77274 Salya LEFOULON 2001

7 AUS 126657 Jasmine RAYWARD 2006
L) 126647 Alyssa BAILEY 2005

oMt SO e VMAS o JUTTEX e PeTER CAIRY KAUDY A

e MVM TR G D
- ,

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:49 - 10/05/2025




<5 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN GANOE SPRINT
~ WORLD CUP

K2 Women 500m - Heat | Race 117 17:39-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
42483 Michelle RUSSELL 1992
8 I*I CAN 473828 Riley MELANSON 1999
9 I@I MEX 36401 Karina ALANIS MORALES 1993
63286 Beatriz BRIONES FRAGOZA 1999
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Women 500m - Heat Il Race 118 17:45-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 | Esp 49452 Estefania FERNANDEZ 1996
— 49440 Begona LAZKANO 1994
5 I I BEL 48772 Lize BROEKX 1992
41793 Hermien PETERS 1994
3 %) SVK 114707 Hana GAVOROVA 2005
\/ 114692 Sofia BERGENDI 2004
4 S L7 GBR 76199 Zoe CLARK 2001
ralns 53889 Lucy LEE-SMITH 1997
63767 Mia MEDVED 1999
5 h SO 40444 Anja OSTERMAN 1993
6 I@I MEX 126597 Ana Ximena HERNANDEZ 2005
148808 Ana URENA CARDIN 2008
7 CZE 105228 Barbora SOVOVA 2005
h 105227 Terezie TETTINGEROVA 2005
8 I I ITA 77280 Irene BELLAN 2001
54754 Meshua MARIGO 1998
X 151223 Meiyi DENG 2005
9 - CHN 53174 Jieyi HUANG 1993
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Women 500m - Heat Il] Race 119 17:51-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 CHN 118634 Sumin LUO 1998
154173 Liujie WANG 2000
5 Nl DEN 42852 Pernille Brandstrup KNUDSEN 1997
] | 97652 Anna Find HANSEN 2002
3 POL 71956 Martyna KLATT 1999
| 71267 Sandra OSTROWSKA 2000
4 1] NOR 72001 Maria VIRIK 1999
ul 63881 Kristine Strand AMUNDSEN 1998
5 %) VK 114694 Reka BUGAR 2004
»/ 98160 Bianka SIDOVA 2004
[ 85124 Lena ROEHLINGS 2002
6 GER 174340 Hannah SPIELHAGEN 2004
7 _— HUN 54695 Noemi PUPP 1998
— 104817 Sara FOJT 2003
8 SRB 94883 Anastazija BAJUK 2002
M 94920 Dunja STANOJEV 2004
1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
€2 ibatalous SO eder IMAS woilusre JUTTEN S PLOSTEX CAZNPS KATFORD A

3 Grénit i
dzee MVM TETEIR - G ,}@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



<5 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN GANOE SPRINT
~ WORLD CUP

K2 Women 500m - Heat IV Race 120 17:57-17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I FRA 39718 Manon HOSTENS 1994

54190 Vanina PAOLETTI 1997

5 POL 35557 Karolina NAJA 1990
| 71260 Julia OLSZEWSKA 2000

114351 Callie LOCH 2006

3 I*I CAN 114385 Chloe BRYER 2006
e 154254 Natalia PODOLSKAIA 1993

4 S AN 154257 Elena MIRONCHENKO 1994
5 I I ITA 77281 Lucrezia ZIRONI 2002
111803 Giada ROSSETTI 2004

6 S ARG 56986 Brenda ROJAS 1995
53048 Maria Magdalena GARRO 1989

7 _— HUN 75805 Blanka KISS 1996
— 79438 Anna LUCZ 1999

8 118986 Alexandra CLARKE 1999
126648 Claudia BAILEY 2005

1-6 + 3x7th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Men 500m - Heat | Race 121 18:03-17/05/2025

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 . zE 123037 Vladimir CERMAN 2002
105198 Jiri HUMHAL 2003

5 . ARG 113784 Manuel ORERO 2003
42729 Gonzalo CARRERAS 1989

104825 Branimir HRISTOV 2002

3 B sut 04777 Preslav SIMEQONOV 2002
4 POL 84269 Wojciech PILARZ 2002
| 89100 Wiktor LESZCZYNSKI 2002

64520 Nicholas MATVEEV 1997

5 I"I CAN 64509 Vincent JOURDENAIS 1997
6 Nl DEN 72133 Simon SCHULDT-JENSEN 1999
[ 1 | 89248 Magnus SIBBERSEN 2001

* 88194 Tingkai BU 1995

7 - CHN 83021 Chi WANG 2001
8 — HUN 105019 Levente KURUCZ 2003
— 77306 Mark OPAVSZKY 2001

9 [: Ul 105963 Fynn WYSS 2005
105962 Sven HIRZEL 2006

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Men 500m - Heat 1l Race 122 18:09 - 17/05/2025

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 I I FRA 113599 Noe MARTIN 2006
131896 Nathan ZOUALEGH-BLANCHOT 2006

5 . SWE 95555 Hugo LAGERSTAM 2003
[ [ | 112906 Johan MYRBERG 2003

3 - ARG 99312 Bautista Tomas ITRIA 2001
88905 Mauricio ACUNA 1995

a . ZE 112931 Michal KULICH 2001
97794 Jakub REMUTA 2002

3 AlbebaCloud SO e IMAS wobuses JATTEX »f‘%/«/‘ijm; PLOSTEX CAZAPS KAYFORD :ﬁi\—/

3 Grénit i
dzee MVM TETEIR - G ,}@ 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.



<5 2025 ICF
"BOReAElIN GANOE SPRINT
WORLD CUP

K2 Men 500m - Heat Il Race 122 18:09 - 17/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
5 3 VK 54904 Csaba ZALKA 1999

54878 Adam BOTEK 1997

6 POL 89099 Jakub STEPUN 2001
| 104779 Jaroslaw KAJDANEK 2004

7 AUS 126659 Maguire REID 2004
L 126655 Jake MORRIS 2004

8 £ NZL 118999 James MUNRO 1997
145721 Kalani GILBERTSON 2003

9 I I ITA 68076 Andrea SCHERA 1997
120911 Nicolo VOLO 2002

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Men 500m - Heat 111 Race 123 18:15-17/05/2025

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 CHN 63863 Congkang WANG 1996
151568 Laijie LIN 1998

5 . SWE 71789 Dennis KERNEN 2000

[ 1| 87541 Karl BRODEN 2001

3 I@I MEX 126596 Juan Fernando RODRIGUEZ MORAN 2004
134962 Diego Alexander POPA 2008

52039 Mindaugas MALDONIS 1991

4 v 36797 Andrej OLINIK 1987
5 Nl DEN 119054 Lasse Bro MADSEN 1994
| | 42851 Morten GRAVERSEN 1996

6 | ESp 54840 Roi RODRIGUEZ 1994
—— 110458 Alberto LLERA 2002

7 I I A 64645 Samuele BURGO 1998
54737 Tommaso FRESCHI 1997

8 AUS 118863 Pierre VAN DER WESTHUYZEN 2003
L 79545 Thomas GREEN 1999

[ ] 111842 Tobias HAMMER 2002

9 GER 411820 Linus BANGE 2003

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out
K2 Men 500m - Heat IV Race 124 18:21-17/05/2025

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
114858 Veljko VJESTICA 2006

1 i SRB 111742 Strahinja DRAGOSAVLIEVIC 2006
5 I I ERA 63962 Quilian KOCH 1999
35394 Francis MOUGET 1990

3 = USA 96617 Aaron SMALL 2001
—— 96619 Augustus COOK 2001

a I I BEL 39802 Bram SIKKENS 1996
39801 Artuur PETERS 1996

5 I HUN 104841 Bence FODOR 2002
— 45170 Kolos Attila CSIZMADIA 1995

6 + SVK 45352 Denis MYSAK 1995
94896 Akos GACSAL 1994

7 | ESp 54841 Enrique ADAN 1995
—— 111012 Carlos GARCIA RUIZ 2004

3o SO wtnn IMAS o JATTEX e PeTER CAIRY KAUDY A

i Grénit ; i
dzee MVM TETEIR - G Jw 16:49 - 10/05/2025

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. s



w{ HUNGARIAN

GANOE FEDERATION
START LIST
K2 Men 500m - Heat IV
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
L 111777 Pedro CASINHA 2003
8 POR 113894 Gustovo GONCALVES 2003

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

K2 Men 500m - HeatV

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
e 154256 Aleksandr SERGEEV 1994

1 O AN 154255 Viktor GAVRILENKQ 1998
5 NZL 123943 Grant CLANCY 2001
123944 Kacey NGATAKI 2002

3 ) POR 36453 Joao RIBEIRO 1989
W 72841 Messias BAPTISTA 1999

- 64506 Jacob SCHOPF 1999

4 GER 54741 Max LEMKE 1996
5 = USA 89222 Nathan HUMBERSTON 1985
—— 96626 Zachary ALVA 1998

110488 Angel STOYANOV 1999

6 Bl svt o013 Veselin VALCHOV 1999
7 SRB 42175 Ervin HOLPERT 1986
42185 Vladimir TORUBAROV 1993

8 [: Ul 112431 Aaron SCHMITTER 2006
104406 Donat DONHAUSER 2002

1-5 + 2x6th BT to SF rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Semifinal 1

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Semifinal 2

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Women 200m - Semifinal 3

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Semifinal 1

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Semifinal 2

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

C1 Women 200m - Semifinal 3

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K1 Men 500m - Semifinal 1

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Men 500m - Semifinal 2

€ Alibaba Cloud WD e IMAS woxluse JATTEX === pLasTex CALAPS KAYFORD :ﬂ‘\'/

PEL SHENG

e MVM TR G D

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. '

Race 124

Race 125

Race 126

Race 127

Race 128

Race 129

Race 130

Race 131

Race 132

Race 133

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

18:21 - 17/05/2025

18:27 - 17/05/2025

09:00 - 18/05/2025

09:05 - 18/05/2025

09:10 - 18/05/2025

09:15 - 18/05/2025

09:20 - 18/05/2025

09:25 - 18/05/2025

09:35 - 18/05/2025

09:41 - 18/05/2025

16:49 - 10/05/2025



?' CANOE FEDERATION

(&/// HUNGARIAN

START LIST

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Men 500m - Semifinal 3

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

C2 Men 500m - Semifinal 1

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

C2 Men 500m - Semifinal 2

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

K2 Women 500m - Semifinal 1

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K2 Women 500m - Semifinal 2

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K2 Women 500m - Semifinal 3

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B rest Out

K2 Men 500m - Semifinal 1

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K2 Men 500m - Semifinal 2

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K2 Men 500m - Semifinal 3

1-3 to Final A 4-6 to Final B 7-9 to Final C

K1 Men 500m - Final C
K1 Men 500m - Final B
K2 Women 500m - Final B
C2 Men 500m - Final B
K2 Men 500m - Final C
K2 Men 500m - Final B
C1 Women 200m - Final B
K1 Women 200m - Final B

C1 Women 200m - Final A

C-2 Alibaba Clou

OEL SHENG

\m LR Gwes  MVM GEEER GE

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

B SO e IMAS woiFusren JATTEN 7 PLadTex CAZ\PS KAYTORD

Race 134

Race 135

Race 136

Race 137

Race 138

Race 139

Race 140

Race 141

Race 142

Race 143

Race 144

Race 145

Race 146

Race 147

Race 148

Race 149

Race 150

Race 151

A

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

09:47 - 18/05/2025

09:53 - 18/05/2025

09:59 - 18/05/2025

10:11 - 18/05/2025

10:17 - 18/05/2025

10:23 - 18/05/2025

10:29 - 18/05/2025

10:35 - 18/05/2025

10:41 - 18/05/2025

1

—_

:00 - 18/05/2025

1

—_

:06 - 18/05/2025

1

-

112 -18/05/2025

1

—_

118 - 18/05/2025

1

—

:24 - 18/05/2025

1

—_

:30 - 18/05/2025

1

—_

:36 - 18/05/2025

1

Y

141 - 18/05/2025

12:03 - 18/05/2025

16:49 - 10/05/2025



7 )& HUNGARIAN
u GANDE FEDERATION
START LIST
K1 Women 200m - Final A
K1 Men 500m - Final A
C2 Men 500m - Final A
K2 Men 500m - Final A
K2 Women 500m - Final A

C4 Women 500m - Final A

Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
75589 Daniela COCIU 2000

. 75588 Maria OLARASU 2000

2 I‘ I MDA 97738 Elena GLIZAN 2003
135609 Andreea PARASCHIV 2007

104790 Agnes Anna KISS 2005

3 — HUN 63920 Bianka NAGY 2000
— 84274 Reka OPAVSZKY 2003

87552 Zsofia Katalin CSORBA 2003

146536 Shugi LI 2003

* 71247 Yanan MA 1999

4 - CHN 3011 Mengya SUN 2001
83014 Lina XUE 2000

114363 Zoe WOITYK 2005

79648 Sophia JENSEN 2001

5 I"I CAN 113905 Sloan MACKENZIE 2002
124036 Jacy GRANT 2003

114318 Panna GYORE 2006

6 I HUN 87590 Dora HORANY! 2002
— 105057 Borka ZAGYVAI 2004

114462 Csepke MOLNAR 2006

148086 Sofiia SHTIL 2003

ek 147275 Aleksandra VLASOVA 2006

7 S AN 148088 Marina GUREEVA 2002
147269 Ekaterina SHLIAPNIKOVA 2005

111840 Maike JAKOB 2005

8 B 54705 Anniks LOSKE 1998
111841 Hedi Moana KLIEMKE 2005

89175 Lina-Marie BIELICKE 2001

K1 Women 200m - Ceremony
K1 Men 500m - Ceremony
C1 Women 200m - Ceremony
C4 Women 500m - Ceremony
C2 Men 500m = Ceremony
K2 Women 500m - Ceremony

K2 Men 500m - Ceremony

A SO ceniat

% o P

IMAS woiussres JATTEX e

PEL SHENG

Grénit
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

Race 152

Race 153

Race 154

Race 155

Race 156

Race 157

AN KAYFORD
PLASTEX CALADS KAYFORD A

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

12:09 - 18/05/2025
12:17 - 18/05/2025
12:24 - 18/05/2025
12:31 - 18/05/2025
12:38 - 18/05/2025

12:45 - 18/05/2025

12:53 - 18/05/2025
12:59 - 18/05/2025
13:05 - 18/05/2025
13:11 - 18/05/2025
13:19 - 18/05/2025
13:25 -18/05/2025

13:31 - 18/05/2025

16:49 - 10/05/2025



* HUNGARIAN

CANDE FEDERATION

START LIST
C1 Women 5000m - Final A
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Race 158
NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
ESP 46834 Maria CORBERA 1991
CHN 146538 Xina JIANG 2005
111818 Beatriz FERNANDES 2004
HUN 87552 Zsofia Katalin CSORBA 2003
USA 113067 Emma ALBRECHT 2004
GBR 61121 Bethany GILL 1996
ESP 122560 Ana CANTERO 2005
CHN 146512 Meisi LIU 2006
AIN 147275 Aleksandra VLASOVA 2006
CZE 85181 Martina MALIKOVA 1999
HUN 105057 Borka ZAGYVAI 2004
USA 121794 Audrey HARPER 2007
Race 159
NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
ITA 50167 Carlo TACCHINI 1995
ESP 71695 Noel DOMINGUEZ 1999
AIN 154258 Ilya PERVUKHIN 1991
ESP 76947 Jaime DURO 2000
ITA 114781 Samuele VEGLIANTI 2005
CcuB 79493 Jose Ramon PELIER CORDOVA 2001
CZE 105217 Adam RUDOLF 2004
coL 69203 Daniel PACHECO 1998
POL 113245 Kacper FILIPCZAK 2005
CHN 146529 Yukun GAO 2004
ROU 114660 Georgel-Laurentiu BARAGAU 2002
HUN 76770 Daniel FEJES 1999
€2 lbabaCloud SO et IMAS woYwee JATTEN Pﬁj(/-':?w PLASTEX CALADS KAYFORD ~—fA—

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

14:03 - 18/05/2025

14:40 - 18/05/2025

16:49 - 10/05/2025



* HUNGARIAN

GANDE FEDERATION
START LIST
C1 Men 5000m - Final A
Lane NF
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C1 Women 5000m - Ceremony

K1 Women 5000m - Final A
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2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

Race 159 14:40-18/05/2025

Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
131032 Mateus NUNES BASTOS DOS SANTOS 2006
96667 Jonathan GRADY 2001
104750 Piotr KUJAWA 2004
74365 Balazs ADOLF 1999
146527 Yutao GAO 2004
15:08 - 18/05/2025
Race 160 15:15-18/05/2025
Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
104789 Julia KRAJEWSKA 2003
53544 Anna Margrete SLETSJOEE 1997
49452 Estefania FERNANDEZ 1996
79429 Zsoka CSIKOS 2001
122388 Elsa-Marie Tvetene STENSHOLT 2003
71770 Melina ANDERSSON 1999
112827 Julie Borup OLSEN 2001
75974 Pauline FRESLON 1995
105228 Barbora SOVOVA 2005
46844 Miriam VEGA 1995
104583 Saman SOLTANI 1996
118635 Lingya CHEN 1997
154257 Elena MIRONCHENKO 1994
98863 Weronika MARCZEWSKA 2003
79034 Emese KOHALMI 2002
63454 Jule Marie HAKE 1999
47779 Krisztina BEDOCS 1986
84297 Katarina PECSUKOVA 2003
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* HUNGARIAN

CANDE FEDERATION

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

K1 Women 5000m - Final A Race 160 15:15-18/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
19 I I ITA 36581 Susanna CICALI 1992
20 | GER 85124 Lena ROEHLINGS 2002
21 == DEN 115040 Emily BONNEY 2005
22 o< AN 148095 luliia BABASHINSKAIA 2004
23 = CHN 154173 Liujie WANG 2000
C1 Men 5000m - Ceremony 15:43 - 18/05/2025
K1 Men 5000m - Final A Race 161 15:50 - 18/05/2025
Lane NF Bib Name(s) Y.0.B.
1 POR 36453 Joao RIBEIRO 1989
[ 1 | )
2 mmm DEN 113744 Sebastian Rask LOKKEGAARD 2006
*
3 CHN 146500 Chengyang SHAO 2007
4 == DEN 76507 Thorbjorn RASK 2000
——
5 mmm HUN 49662 Balint NOE 1993
[ ||
6 mmm SWE 52099 Joakim LINDBERG 1993
7 0 ARG 99312 Bautista Tomas ITRIA 2001
8 [~ NZL 72031 Quaid Blair THOMPSON 1998
——
9  HUN 117496 Lorincz HALMY 2003
10 POR 36448 Fernando PIMENTA 1989
N
11 P RSA 81201 Hamish LOVEMORE 1999
I
12 — ESP 49432 Walter BOUZAN 1978
13 & SVK 68290 Samuel BALAZ 1998
14 = UrRuU 69138 Matias Valentin OTERO EZCURRA 1998
—
15 miam  'RQ 93705 Sulaiman Ahmed Saeed AL-SAMARRAIE 1999
16 h SLO 36310 Jost ZAKRAJSEK 1983
17 h CZE 44574 Jakub ZAVREL 1996
|
18 ] NOR 63310 Jon Amund VOLD 1997
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* HUNGARIAN

CANDE FEDERATION

START LIST
K1 Men 5000m - Final A

Francisco CUBELOS

Dominik DOKTORIK

K1 Women 5000m - Ceremony

K1 Men 5000m - Ceremony

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

2025 ICF
CANOE SPRINT
WORLD GUP

Race 161 15:50- 18/05/2025

Y.0.B.
1992
2005
2004
16:16 - 18/05/2025
16:22 - 18/05/2025
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